Speelschema

Ronde
Biljart 1
Koetsier G
Schurink J
Onderdijk H
Grave B

Biljart 2
Zwartjens T
Kolk G H
Reserve
Horstv/id T
VlekkertvdH

Ronde
Biljart 1
Schurink J
Kolk G J
Pohlmann A
Nijkamp R

Biljart 2

Lohuizen W v
Aefstv T
Bouwhuis H
Loeters W
VegtevdH

23

18
28
13
17

17

o

13
24
28
13

15
12

19

19
10

Klasse C
Aanvang

13-feb

18,30 uur

Endeman H
Pohlmann A
Kolk G J
Lohuizen W v

Nijkamp R
Bouwhuis H
Aefstv T
Vegte vd H
Loeters W

Koetsier G
Endeman H
Grave B
Onderdijk H

Kolk G H
Zwartjens T
Horstv/d T

Reserve
VilekkertvdH

17
15
13
19

12
19

10

18
17
17
13

17

13



